SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL KATARA EXTENSION BHOPAL
EMERGENCY CONTACT NO : 9893443608,9981417487
JUNIOR SHIFT SPSKE

JUNIOR SHIFT Bus No 1

48-SEATER MP04 PA 3760

Contact No: 7880134937

PICK STOP NAME DROP
7:20 MISROD THANA SQUARE 1:30
7:20 CORAL WOODS 1:25
7:25 SHRI RAM COLONY 1:25
7:30 STERLING GLOBAL COLONY 1:20
7:30 HANUMAN NAGAR 1:15
7:35 MAHINDRA GREEN WOODS 1:10
7:40 RUCHI LIFE SCAPES 1:05
7:50 NAND GAON 1:05
7:50 RISHIKESH VIHAR 1:00
SCHOOL

JUNIOR SHIFT (BUS NO.2)

48-SEATER MP04 PA 3761

Contact No: 7880134938

Pick Stop Name Drop
7:20 KRISHNA ARCADE (SHANKRACHARYA NAGAR) 1:30
7:25 RAJASTHAN MISHTAN BUS STOP 1:30
7:30 SANT ASARAM NAGAR 1.25
7:30 BHEL SANGAM 1.25
7:30 DANISH NAGAR/RAJAT VIHAR 1:20
7:30 SIKSHAK CONGRESS COLONY PHASE 2 1:15
7:35 RK ENCLAVE 1:10
7:35 SURENDRA VIHAR 1:10
7:40 HP PETROL PUMP(GULABI NAGAR) 1:05
7:45 MOUNT CARMEL SCHOOL 1:00
7:50 NAVJEEVAN HOSPITAL 1:00
SCHOOL

JUNIOR SHIFT (TRAVELLER NO.3)

20 SEATER MP04 PA 3764

Contact No: 7880134939

PICK STOP NAME DROP
7:20 EPFO SQUARE 1:30
7:25 6.30 NO STOP/PARUL HOSPITAL 1:25
7:30 RAILWAY COLONY/DRM Office 1:20
7:35 SHAKTI NAGAR 1:15
7:35 SAKET NAGAR 1:15
7:40 AlIMS GATE NO 2 1:05
7:40 BDA COMPLEX 1:00
7:45 EMRALLED PARK COLONY 1:00
SCHOOL




SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL KATARA EXTENSION BHOPAL
EMERGENCY CONTACT NO : 9893443608,9981417487
JUNIOR SHIFT SPSKE

JUNIOR SHIFT (TRAVELLER NO.4)

20 SEATER MPO04 PA 3765

Contact No: 7880134940

Pick STOP NAME Drop
7:25 TIRUPATI ABHINAV HOMES 1:35
7:25 KAKDA ABHINAV HOMES 1:30
7:30 BHAVANI DHAM (VIA NARELA VILLAGE) 1:25
7:30 QUEEN MARRY SCHOOL 1:25
7:30 AHINSA VIHAR COLONY 1:20
7:35 SAGAR LAKE VIEW HOMES 1:15
7:35 KANTA SHRAWAN JAI RAM ESTATE 1:15
7:45 GAYATRI HOSPITAL 1:05
SCHOOL

JUNIOR SHIFT (TRAVELLER NO.5)

20 SEATER MP04 PA 3766

Contact No: 7880134941

PICK STOP NAME DROP
7:25 Bhojpal Coloney 1:10
7:25 Sahara Estate 1:03
7:30 Bhojpur Road 1:00
7:40 MAKSI 12:54
7:45 AAKRITI AQUA CITY 12:52
7:50 SAGE UNIVERCITY CAMPUS 12:47
SCHOOL

JUNIOR SHIFT (TRAVELLER NO.6)

20 SEATER MP04 PA 3767

Contact No: 7880134942
PICK STOP NAME DROP
7:25 RACHNA NAGAR 1:27
7:30 BERKHERA A SECTOR 1:22
7:30 BARKHEDA KRISHNA TEMPLE 1:20
7:35 BHEL GATE NO 5 1:17
7:40 PIPLANI GANESH TEMPLE 1:14
7:40 PIPLANI C SECTOR 1:10
7:50 ABDL PARISHAR 12:55

SCHOOL




SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL KATARA EXTENSION BHOPAL
EMERGENCY CONTACT NO : 9893443608,9981417487
JUNIOR SHIFT SPSKE

JUNIOR SHIFT (BUS NO. 07)

40 SEATER MP04 PA 4006

Contact No: 7880134943

PICK STOP NAME DROP
7:30 RISHIPURAM 1:25
7:35 AADHARSHILA 1:20
7:40 SAI MANDIR 1:15
7:45 SURBHI MOHINI 1:15
7:50 SAGAR GAIRE 1:10
7:55 Tanvi Estate/Amritpuri 1:10
SCHOOL

JUNIOR SHIFT (BUS NO.8)

48 SEATER MP04 PA 4005

Contact No: 7880134944

PICK STOP NAME DROP
7:20 Nirupam Royal 1:40
7:20 Rohit Nagar Phase 3 Main road 1:40
7:25 Nikhil Nestles 1:30
7:25 FORTUNE KASTURI 1:30
7:25 DEVALAYA PRESTINE 1:25
7:30 SAGAR EDEN GARDEN 1:25
7:35 Shalimaar 1:20
7:40 SAGAR ROYAL VILLAS 1:20
7:45 SAGAR HOMES MAIN ROAD STOP 1:15
7:45 KV 3 SCHOOL STOP 1:10
7:45 Rameshwaram/ Laharpur 1:10
SCHOOL

JUNIOR SHIFT (TRAVELLER NO.9)

20 SEATER MP04PA4169

Contact No: 7880134945

PICK STOP NAME DROP
7:25 SETH PHOOLCHAND NAGAR MANDIDEEP 1:25
7:25 SAMARDHA MAIN ROAD 1:25
7:30 RADHAPURAM 1:20
7:30 CHINAR DREAM CITY 1:20
7:40 RATANPUR 1:15
7:45 SOUMYA HERRITAGE 1:10
7:50 SAl PARK 1:05
7:55 ESTERN COLONY 1:00
7:55 HARIPURAM 12:55
8:00 BAGLI 12:55




SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL KATARA EXTENSION BHOPAL
EMERGENCY CONTACT NO : 9893443608,9981417487
JUNIOR SHIFT SPSKE

JUNIOR SHIFT (TRAVELLER NO.10)

20 SEATER MPO04 PA 4172

Contact No: 7880134946

PICK STOP NAME DROP
7:20 GALAXY CITY 1:25
7:25 BDA ROAD 1:20
7:30 SHIVLOK PHASE 5 1:15
7:35 SOUMYA ESTATE 1:10
7:40 YUGANTER 1:10
SCHOOL

JUNIOR SHIFT (BUS NO. 11)

48 SEATER MP04 PA 4173

Contact No: 7880134947
PICK STOP NAME DROP
7:20 MAGNUM 1:29
7:20 KUNDAN NAGAR 1:27
7:25 SARLA ESTATE 1:24
7:30 REGAL PARADISE 1:19
7:30 REGALTOWN/REGAL KASTURI 1:15
7:30 SOUMYA PARK LAND 1:13
7:35 TULSI VIHAR 1:10
7:35 SOUMYA VIHAR 1:05
7:40 SAMANVAY NAGAR 1:00

SCHOOL

JUNIOR SHIFT (BUS NO. 12)

48 SEATER MP04 PA 4183

Contact No: 7880134948
PICK STOP NAME DROP
7:25 AASHIMA ROYAL CITY 1:25
7:25 AASHIMA ANUPAMA CITY 1:25
7:25 AASHIMA DIVINE CITY 1:25
7:35 MINAKSHI PLANTE CITY 1:15
7:35 SILVER ESTATE COLONY( 80 FEET ROAD) 1:15
7:40 RAMESHWARAM COLONY MAIN ROAD 1:10
7:45 KADAMBINI MAIN ROAD 1:10
7:50 ARVIND VIHAR 1:05
7:50 Laharpur 1:05

SCHOOL




SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL KATARA EXTENSION BHOPAL
EMERGENCY CONTACT NO : 9893443608,9981417487
JUNIOR SHIFT SPSKE

JUNIOR SHIFT (BUS NO. 13)

48 SEATER MPO04 PA 4186

Contact No: 7880134949
PICK STOP NAME DROP
7:30 HEAVENS LIFE 1:20
7:35 SIGANTURE 360 1:15
7:40 SHRI KRISHNA HEIGHTS 1:10
7:45 SIGNATURE CITY 1:05
7:50 RAMAYAN SOUTH AVENUE 1:00
8:10 SCHOOL

JUNIOR SHIFT (TRAVELLER NO. 16)

20 SEATER MPO04 PA 4237

Contact No: 7880134952

PICK STOP NAME DROP
7:25 Punjabi Bagh 1:24
7:30 Capital Petrol Pump 1:21
7:30 Ashoka Garden ( Sagar Gaire) 1:19
7:30 Bharat gas agency 1:18
7:30 Prabhat square 1:14
7:35 JKROAD 1:09
7:40 YADAV TEA STALL SQUARE 1:07
7:45 Piplani Petrol Pump 1:05
7:45 RATNAGIRI SQUARE 1:05
SCHOOL

JUNIOR SHIFT (TRAVELLER NO. 17)

20 SEATER MP04 ZG 0184

Contact No: 7880134953

PICK STOP NAME DROP
7:25 Modi Hospital 1:25
7:25 Old Minal 1:25
7:30 SHRWAN KANTA/KARAMVEER NAGAR 1:25
7:35 RAJAT VHAR 1:20
7:40 SIDDHARTH ENCLAVE/RAJAT NAGAR 1:15
7:40 PIPLANI PETROL PUMP 1:15
7:45 KALPANA NAGAR 1:10
7:45 RATNAGIRI 1:10
7:45 ISHAAN PARK 1:10
7:50 IBD RAISINA 1:05
SCHOOL




SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL KATARA EXTENSION BHOPAL
EMERGENCY CONTACT NO : 9893443608,9981417487

JUNIOR SHIFT SPSKE
JUNIOR SHIFT (TRAVELLER NO. 18)

22 SEATER MP04 Z2G 0107

Contact No: 7880134954
PICK STOP NAME DROP
7:20 EDEN PARK 1:30
7:20 Chinar Estates 1:30
7:25 SHIVAY COMPLEX(RADDISON HOTEL) 1:25
7:30 VIDHYA NAGAR 1:20
7:35 SURENDRA PALACE 1:15
7:40 BAGSEWANIYA SQUARE 1:10

SCHOOL

JUNIOR SHIFT (ROUTE NO 20)

48 SEATER MP04 2G 1150

Contact No: 7880134956

PICK STOP NAME DROP
7:25 KATARA HILLS COLONY (Sapphire Park) 1:23
7:30 AMALTAS 1:19
7:30 KATARA MEDICAL 1:18
7:30 GLOBAL PARK CITY 1:13
7:35 RAJAT GOLDEN NEST 1:08
7:40 SPRING VALLEY 1:05
7:45 PRIDE CITY 1:00
SCHOOL

JUNIOR SHIFT (ROUTE NO 21)

48 SEATER MP04 2G 1173

Contact No: 7880134957

PICK STOP NAME DROP
7:25 Fortune Soumya Atlantis 1:25
7:30 AB Smart City 1:20
7:35 SAGAR GOLDEN PALM 1:15
7:35 AMBREEN HOMES 1:10
7:40 SILVER ESTATE VERTICA 1:05
7:40 Swami Vivekanand 1:05
7:45 GOURISHANKAR PARISHAR 1:00
SCHOOL




SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL KATARA EXTENSION BHOPAL
EMERGENCY CONTACT NO : 9893443608,9981417487

JUNIOR SHIFT SPSKE

JUNIOR SHIFT (BUS NO. 22)

50 SEATER MP04 ZW 1292

Contact No: 7880134958
Pick Stop Drop
7:35 MINAL GATE NO 4 1:25
7:35 SAGAR SILVER SPRING 1:25
7:35 AYODHYA NAGAR POST OFFICE 1:25
7:40 RAJASTHAN MISTHAN BHANDAR 1:20
7:40 GANESH GALAXY CITY 1:20
7:40 Sagar Enclave 1:20
7:40 Narela Jod 1:20
7:45 TANTAN DHABA MAIN ROAD 1:15
7:45 AYODHYA EXTENSION (MAIN ROAD) 1:15
7:45 RAJEEV NAGAR(MAIN ROAD) 1:15
7:45 VRINDAVAN NAGAR 1:15
7:45 HOPE HOSPITAL(MAIN ROAD) 1:15
7:45 SABJI MANDI 1:15
7:50 RATNAGIRI SQUARE 1:10
7:50 ANAND NAGAR SQUARE 1:10
7:50 PATEL NAGAR 1:10
7:55 SIDDHART LAKE CITY 1:05
7:55 ISHAAN PARK 1:05
7:55 GAYATRI HOSPITAL/ LAXMI HOSPITAL 1:05
SCHOOL

JUNIOR SHIFT (BUS NO. 23)

50 SEATER MP04 ZW 1219

Senior Shift (BUS NO. 23) MP04ZW1219 Contact: 7880134959

7:20 PARAS HERITAGE 1:27
7:25 MINAKSHI PLANET 1:24
7:25 FLOWER CITY 1:20
7:25 ASNANI SCHOOL 1:18
7:30 PEBBLE BAY 1:16
7:30 RAMEHSWARAM 1:14
7:30 KADAMBINI COLONY 1:10
7:30 THE PROSPERA 1:08
7:30 ONDOOR 1:06
7:35 ABDL PARISHAR 12:57
SCHOOL




SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL KATARA EXTENSION BHOPAL
EMERGENCY CONTACT NO : 9893443608,9981417487

JUNIOR SHIFT SPSKE
JUNIOR SHIFT (BUS NO. 24 )
50 SEATER MP04 ZW 2563
Contact No: 7880134960
PICK STOP NAME DROP
7:25 SHYAMA PALLI 1:28
7:25 SHURBHI LIFE ESCAPE 1:25
7:25 DEEP MOHINI 1:22
7:30 TAGORE NAGAR 1:20
7:35 GOPAL NAGAR 1:15
7:35 SHIVLOK PHASE 3 1:10
7:40 PURVANCHAL 1:05
7:40 SHIVLOK GREENS/SHIVLOK PHASE 6 1:05
7:45 PURVANCHAL HANUMAN TEMPLE 1:05
7:50 PALAK VIHAR 1:05
7:50 REGAL KALAS 1:00
SCHOOL

JUNIOR SHIFT (BUS NO. 25)

50 SEATER MP04 ZW 1274

Contact No: 7880134961
PICK STOP NAME DROP
7:30 VIDHYASAGAR INSTITUTE 1:25
7:30 SURENDRA MANIK 1:23
7:35 BIKANER 1:19
7:40 CRYSTAL IDEAL CITY 1:16
7:40 PIYUSH NAGAR 1:13
7:45 SHRI RAM PARISAR/REGAL MOHINI HOMES 1:10
7:50 SHYAMA PALLI COLONY 1:07
7:50 SURABHI LIFE SCAPES 1:05
7:50 Crystal Campus 12:55
7:55 ESSARJE SAMPADA 12:55




